Your Quoted Price Ma
ncrease It Restaurants

Have Increased Their Menu
e S e

rices

Notice
Drivers receive 100% of your tip. Any
order without a tip can be refused by
a driver. Please let drivers know if
you plan to tip with cash when they
confirm your order. The delivery
charge is not a driver tip. Thank You!

Drinks
Medium Drink $3.00
Large Drink $3.60
Gallon Tea $7.80
Gallon Lemonade $7.80
Gallon Peach Punch $7.80
Gallon Fruit Punch $7.80

Fries Only

Plain Fries
Ranch Fries
Cheese Fries
Cajun Ranch Fries
Bacon Cheese Fries
Ranch Honey Hot Fries
Ultimate Fries
Bacon Ranch Fries
Philly Fries
Buffalo Tender Fries
Hot Lemon Pepper Tender
Fries

Sides
Hush Puppies (10 Pieces) $4.50
Celery $0.90
Egg Roll $2.10
Yum Yum sauce $0.90
Sour Cream $0.90

Philly Cheese - Steak or
Chicken

Grilled extra lean steak or chicken
with onion, bell pepper, mushrooms,
mayo and melted white cheese.

Steak or Chicken Philly Comh$16.20

Veggie Philly Combo $13.80
Comes with fries and drink

Philly Steak ONLY $11.40

Philly Chicken ONLY $11.40

Philly Veggie ONLY $10.20
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BTJ Wings

Combination Menu

1. 6 Pc Wings Combo $15.00
Comes with fries and drink.

2. 10 Pcs Wings Combo $19.80
Comes with fries and drink.

3. 15 Pcs Wing Combo $25.20
Comes with fries and drink.

4. 20 Pcs Wing Combo $30.00
Comes with fries and drink.

5. Steak or Chicken Philly $16.20

Combo
Comes with fries and drink.

6. Philly and 5 Pcs Wings $21.00
Comes with fries and drink.

7. 2 Pcs Fish Combo $16.20

Comes with fries and drink.
8. 2 Pcs Fish and 5 Pcs Wings $22.20
Combo

Comes with fries and drink.
9. 4 Pcs Tenders Combo

Comes with fries and drink.
10. 2 Pcs Tenders and 5 Pcs  $18.60
Wings Combo

Comes with fries and drink.

$17.40

11. 2 Pcs Tendersand 1 Pc ~ $18.60
Fish Combo

Comes with fries and drink.
12. 8 Pcs Shrimp Combo $16.20

Comes with fries and drink.
13. 5 Pcs Shrimp and 1 Pc Fish$18.60

Combo
Comes with fries and drink.

Wings Only

Wing Sauce Choices: Hot, Honey Hot,
Medium, Mild, Extra Mild, Honey Garlic

Pepper, Teriyaki, Ranch, Lemon

Pepper, Garlic Pepper, Hot Teriyaki,
Honey BBQ, Honey Mustard, Cajun,

Honey Sriracha, or Plain. Garlic
Parmesan is an extra charge.

6 Pcs Wings ONLY $11.40
10 Pcs Wings ONLY $16.20
15 Pcs Wings ONLY $21.00
20 Pcs Wings ONLY $28.20
30 Pcs Wings ONLY $39.00
40 Pcs Wings ONLY $49.80
50 Pcs Wings ONLY $61.80
75 Pcs Wings ONLY $88.80
100 Pcs Wings ONLY $114.00
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Chicken Tenders

4 Pcs Tender Combo
Comes with fries and drink.

6 Pcs Tender Combo
Comes with fries and drink.

8 Pcs Tender Combo
Comes with fries and drink.

4 Pcs Tender ONLY

6 Pcs Tender ONLY

8 Pcs Tender ONLY

Butterfly Shrimp

6 Pcs Shrimp Combo

Comes with Fries and drink.

8 Pcs Shrimp Combo

Comes with fries and drink.
12 Pcs Shrimp Combo
Comes with fries and drink.
6 Pcs Shrimp ONLY
8 Pcs Shrimp ONLY
12 Pcs Shrimp ONLY

Fish

$16.20
$19.80
$22.20

$11.40
$16.20
$19.80

$12.60
$16.20
$23.40

$9.00
$12.60
$19.80

Choose from Tilapia or Catfish

2 Pcs Fish Combo

Comes with fries and drink.
3 Pcs Fish Combo

Comes with fries and drink.

2 Pcs Fish ONLY
3 Pcs Fish ONLY

Salad
Garden Salad
Grilled Shrimp
Fried Shrimp Salad
Chicken Tender Salad
Fish Salad

Fried Rice
Veggie Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice

BTJ Wings

$15.00
$18.60

$12.60
$15.00

$8.10
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$9.00
$11.40
$11.40
$12.60
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