

2564538791 http://www.bamadelivery.com BTJ Wings

Your Quoted Price May Increase If Restaurants Have Increased Their Menu Prices

Notice

Drivers receive 100% of your tip. Any order without a tip can be refused by a driver. Please let drivers know if you plan to tip with cash when they confirm your order. The delivery charge is not a driver tip. Thank You!

Drinks

Medium Drink	\$3.00
Large Drink	\$3.60
Gallon Tea	\$7.80
Gallon Lemonade	\$7.80
Gallon Peach Punch	\$7.80
Gallon Fruit Punch	\$7.80

Fries Only

Plain Fries
Ranch Fries
Cheese Fries
Cajun Ranch Fries
Bacon Cheese Fries
Ranch Honey Hot Fries
Ultimate Fries
Bacon Ranch Fries
Philly Fries
Buffalo Tender Fries
Hot Lemon Pepper Tender
Fries

Sides

Hush Puppies (10 Pieces)	\$4.50
Celery	\$0.90
Egg Roll	\$2.10
Yum Yum sauce	\$0.90
Sour Cream	\$0.90

Philly Cheese - Steak or Chicken

Grilled extra lean steak or chicken with onion, bell pepper, mushrooms, mayo and melted white cheese.

Steak or Chicken Philly Co	20 00000000000000000000000000000000000
Veggie Philly Combo	\$13.80
Comes with fries and drink	
Philly Steak ONLY	\$11.40
Philly Chicken ONLY	\$11.40
Philly Veggie ONLY	\$10.20

Combination Menu

	<u> </u>
1. 6 Pc Wings Combo	\$15.00
Comes with fries and drink.	
2. 10 Pcs Wings Combo	\$19.80
Comes with fries and drink.	
3. 15 Pcs Wing Combo	\$25.20
Comes with fries and drink.	^ ~~~~~~
4. 20 Pcs Wing Combo	\$30.00
Comes with fries and drink. 5. Steak or Chicken Philly	\$16.20
	ψ10.20
Combo	
Comes with fries and drink.	AAAAA
6. Philly and 5 Pcs Wings	\$21.00
Comes with fries and drink.	A 4 A A A A
7. 2 Pcs Fish Combo	\$16.20
Comes with fries and drink.	¢00.00
8. 2 Pcs Fish and 5 Pcs Wings	\$22.20
Combo	
Comes with fries and drink.	
9. 4 Pcs Tenders Combo	\$17.40
Comes with fries and drink.	
10. 2 Pcs Tenders and 5 Pcs	\$18.60
Wings Combo	
Comes with fries and drink.	
11. 2 Pcs Tenders and 1 Pc	\$18.60
Fish Combo	
Comes with fries and drink.	
12. 8 Pcs Shrimp Combo	\$16.20
Comes with fries and drink.	
13. 5 Pcs Shrimp and 1 Pc Fish	า\$18.60
Combo	
Comes with fries and drink.	
Wings Only	

Wings Only

Wing Sauce Choices: Hot, Honey Hot, Medium, Mild, Extra Mild, Honey Garlic Pepper, Teriyaki, Ranch, Lemon Pepper, Garlic Pepper, Hot Teriyaki, Honey BBQ, Honey Mustard, Cajun, Honey Sriracha, or Plain. Garlic Parmesan is an extra charge. 6 Pcs Wings ONLY \$11.40 10 Pcs Wings ONLY \$16.20 15 Pcs Wings ONLY \$21.00 20 Pcs Wings ONLY \$28.20 30 Pcs Wings ONLY \$39.00 40 Pcs Wings ONLY \$49.80 50 Pcs Wings ONLY \$61.80 75 Pcs Wings ONLY \$88.80

\$114.00

100 Pcs Wings ONLY

Chicken Tenders

4 Pcs Tender Combo	\$16.20	
Comes with fries and drink.	\$40.00	
6 Pcs Tender Combo Comes with fries and drink.	\$19.80	
8 Pcs Tender Combo	\$22.20	
Comes with fries and drink.	~·	
4 Pcs Tender ONLY	\$11.40	
6 Pcs Tender ONLY	\$16.20	
8 Pcs Tender ONLY	\$19.80	
Butterfly Shrimp		

6 Pcs Shrimp Combo	\$12.60
Comes with Fries and drink.	.
8 Pcs Shrimp Combo Comes with fries and drink.	\$16.20
12 Pcs Shrimp Combo	\$23.40
Comes with fries and drink.	φ23.40
6 Pcs Shrimp ONLY	\$9.00
8 Pcs Shrimp ONLY	\$12.60
12 Pcs Shrimp ONLY	\$19.80
	•

<u>Fish</u>

Choose from Tilapia or Catfish

2 Pcs Fish Combo	\$15.00
Comes with fries and drink. 3 Pcs Fish Combo	\$18.60
Comes with fries and drink. 2 Pcs Fish ONLY	\$12.60
3 Pcs Fish ONLY	\$15.00

<u>Salad</u>

Garden Salad	\$8.10
Grilled Shrimp	\$15.00
Fried Shrimp Salad	\$15.00
Chicken Tender Salad	\$15.00
Fish Salad	\$15.00

Fried Rice

Veggie Fried Rice	\$9.00
Chicken Fried Rice	\$11.40
Beef Fried Rice	\$11.40
Shrimp Fried Rice	\$12.60
BTJ Wings	
Updated 05-02-2021 Brittman	